Sense Driver

Sense Driver White 5000lm 40W 1050mA Trailing edge dimming

Article code:
EAN:

Electrical

Wattage:

System wattage:

Voltage:

Max. luminaires per circuit breaker:

Light technic
Lifetime:

Control/Dimming
Type:
Driver:

Protection
Luminaire class:

Energy and approvals
Breeam:
BVB:

Materials and finish
Housing:
Colour:

Mounting/Connection
Mounting:
Connection:

Dimensions

Length (mm) L:
Width (mm) W:
Height (mm) H:
Weight (kg) gross/net:

Packaging
Packing dimensions (mm):

820408
7021988204085

40W

40W

220-240V

B10: 19, B16: 31, C10: 19, C16: 31

100,000

Trailing edge dimming
1050mA

Class Il

Fulfils Hea 01 for flicker free lighting
Yes

Plastic
White

Recessed, Indoor
3 pol Linect / screwless terminal block

108

67

22
0.444/0.395

310x 100 x 36

a4 31"

31
3
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